
 FRI 24 MAR 2017

10th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 22nd - 25th 2017, Doha (QAT)

Men's Floor Exercise Finals

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start

Order

1 171 TANG Chia-Hung TPE 14.366  5.800 8.666 -0.1 2 8

2 149 KARIMI Milad KAZ 14.266  5.800 8.466 5 2

3 161 DRAGULESCU Marian ROU 14.100  5.700 8.400 3 1

4 103 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 13.933  4.700 9.233 7 7

5 143 TAKENAKA Kiichi JPN 13.700  5.400 8.300 6 5

6 167 BRAEGGER Pablo SUI 13.366  5.900 8.066 -0.6 1 3

7 172 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 12.900  5.500 7.400 4 4

8 128 KIRMES Oskar FIN 12.800  5.000 7.800 8 6

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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 FRI 24 MAR 2017

10th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 22nd - 25th 2017, Doha (QAT)

Men's Pommel Horse Finals

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start

Order

1 134 BERKI Krisztian HUN 14.933  6.200 8.733 1 7

2 119 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 14.800  6.400 8.400 4 1

3 103 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 14.066  5.300 8.766 5 2

4 172 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 13.966  6.000 7.966 8 5

5 121 UDE Filip CRO 13.966  6.200 7.766 3 8

6 156 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 13.766  5.000 8.766 6 6

7 120 ZOU Jingyuan CHN 13.700  5.900 7.800 2 4

8 143 TAKENAKA Kiichi JPN 11.500  5.300 6.200 7 3

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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 FRI 24 MAR 2017

10th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 22nd - 25th 2017, Doha (QAT)

Men's Rings Final

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start

Order

1 105 TOVMASYAN Artur ARM 15.133  6.200 8.933 1 6

2 176 RADIVILOV Igor UKR 15.066  6.300 8.766 2 5

3 120 ZOU Jingyuan CHN 15.033  6.200 8.833 4 2

4 106 DAVTYAN Vahagn ARM 14.966  6.300 8.666 3 8

5 117 GOOSSENS Dennis BEL 14.500  6.100 8.400 6 7

6 133 NGUYEN Marcel GER 14.433  5.900 8.533 7 4

7 144 KOHZU Genichiro JPN 14.433  6.200 8.233 8 1

8 174 COLAK Ibrahim TUR 13.800  6.200 7.600 5 3

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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 SAT 25 MAR 2017

10th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 22nd - 25th 2017, Doha (QAT)

Men's Vault Final

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC Total
VaultD

Score
Pen.Vault

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 178 le Thanh Tung VIE 14.73314.8335.6001 9.233  1 3

 14.6335.2002 9.433  

2 103 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 14.43315.0005.6001 9.400  2 6

 13.866-0.14.8002 9.166  

3 127 SAARENKETO Heikki FIN 14.36614.5665.2001 9.366  7 1

 14.1664.8002 9.366  

4 131 REMUTA Felix GER 14.28314.066-0.15.2001 8.966  8 8

 14.5005.2002 9.300  

5 172 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 14.26614.3665.2001 9.166  5 7

 14.166-0.15.2002 9.066  

6 107 REMKES Christopher AUS 14.23314.8665.6001 9.266  3 2

 13.6005.6002 8.000  

7 108 MASON STEPHENS Clay AUS 14.21614.2665.2001 9.066  6 4

 14.1665.0002 9.166  

8 161 DRAGULESCU Marian ROU 13.98314.1665.6001 8.566  4 5

 13.800-0.15.0002 8.900  

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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 SAT 25 MAR 2017

10th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 22nd - 25th 2017, Doha (QAT)

Men's Parallel Bars Final

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start

Order

1 120 ZOU Jingyuan CHN 15.900  6.800 9.100 1 4

2 133 NGUYEN Marcel GER 15.066  6.200 8.866 4 8

3 167 BRAEGGER Pablo SUI 14.800  6.300 8.500 2 2

4 172 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 14.766  6.300 8.466 3 7

5 177 PHAM Phuoc Hung VIE 14.600  6.000 8.600 7 1

6 179 DINH Phuong Thanh VIE 14.466  6.200 8.266 6 6

7 155 KUZMICKAS Tomas LTU 13.966  5.200 8.766 5 3

8 103 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 13.900  4.500 9.400 8 5

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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 SAT 25 MAR 2017

10th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 22nd - 25th 2017, Doha (QAT)

Men's Horizontal Bar Final

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start

Order

1 119 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 14.533  6.400 8.133 1 3

2 123 SRBIC Tin CRO 14.400  6.200 8.200 3 7

3 169 BAUMANN Christian SUI 14.166  6.100 8.066 5 2

4 110 MORGANS Mitchell AUS 13.833  6.000 7.833 2 4

5 156 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 13.766  5.700 8.066 4 6

6 125 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 13.500  5.200 8.300 6 1

7 130 JURSCH Christopher GER 12.900  5.700 7.200 8 8

8 155 KUZMICKAS Tomas LTU 12.833  5.000 7.833 7 5

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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 WED 22 MAR 2017

10th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 22nd - 25th 2017, Doha (QAT)

Men's Floor Exercise Qualification

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score

1 167 BRAEGGER Pablo SUI 14.133 Q5.900 8.233

2 171 TANG Chia-Hung TPE 14.000 Q5.800 8.300 -0.1

3 161 DRAGULESCU Marian ROU 14.000 Q5.800 8.200

4 172 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 13.933 Q5.500 8.433

5 149 KARIMI Milad KAZ 13.866 Q5.900 7.966

6 143 TAKENAKA Kiichi JPN 13.800 Q5.700 8.100

7 103 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 13.733 Q4.700 9.033

8 128 KIRMES Oskar FIN 13.700 Q5.400 8.300

9 163 SILC Ziga SLO 13.533 R15.400 8.133

10 113 AGHARZAYEV Murad AZE 13.466 R25.600 7.866

11 127 SAARENKETO Heikki FIN 13.366 R35.600 8.066 -0.3

12 107 REMKES Christopher AUS 13.3666.000 7.366

13 157 NASSER Abderrazak MAR 13.3335.200 8.133

14 148 BATURIN Danil KAZ 13.3336.100 7.533 -0.3

15 158 HOSSAINI Hamza MAR 12.9335.100 7.933 -0.1

16 168 GISCHARD Benjamin SUI 12.8006.100 6.700

17 155 KUZMICKAS Tomas LTU 12.7335.500 7.233

18 130 JURSCH Christopher GER 12.5335.100 7.433

19 174 COLAK Ibrahim TUR 12.1665.300 6.866

20 145 AL-HMOOD Majdi JOR 12.0665.800 6.566 -0.3

21 142 KOMIYA Shuga JPN 11.7335.500 6.733 -0.5

22 131 REMUTA Felix GER 11.5335.300 6.533 -0.3

23 159 MOSA Ahmed QAT 11.1664.000 7.166

24 137 ARIFIN Samsul INA 10.5664.600 6.066 -0.1

25 136 WILLYODAC Ferrous INA 9.7333.300 6.433

26 178 le Thanh Tung VIE 9.6334.500 5.233 -0.1

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Floor Exercise Final Rx Reserve for Floor Exercise Final
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 WED 22 MAR 2017

10th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 22nd - 25th 2017, Doha (QAT)

Men's Pommel Horse Qualification

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score

1 134 BERKI Krisztian HUN 14.833 Q6.200 8.633

2 120 ZOU Jingyuan CHN 14.433 Q5.700 8.733

3 121 UDE Filip CRO 13.800 Q6.000 7.800

4 119 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 13.666 Q6.300 7.366

5 103 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 13.566 Q5.300 8.266

6 156 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 13.366 Q5.000 8.366

7 143 TAKENAKA Kiichi JPN 13.266 Q5.300 7.966

8 172 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 13.066 Q5.700 7.366

9 179 DINH Phuong Thanh VIE 12.766 R15.400 7.366

10 122 SELIGMAN Robert CRO 12.700 R25.700 7.300 -0.3

11 170 LEE Chih Kai TPE 12.366 R35.500 6.866

12 116 GENTGES Maxime BEL 12.3005.200 7.100

13 107 REMKES Christopher AUS 12.2004.900 7.300

14 138 SAPUTRA Muhammad Try INA 12.1335.000 7.133

15 128 KIRMES Oskar FIN 12.0335.300 6.733

15 171 TANG Chia-Hung TPE 12.0335.300 6.733

17 150 NARMETOV Daulet KAZ 11.9664.600 7.366

18 125 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 11.9665.400 6.566

19 135 KALLAI Zoltan HUN 11.9005.700 6.200

20 146 ABU AL SOUD Ahmad JOR 11.8335.900 5.933

21 144 KOHZU Genichiro JPN 11.7665.100 6.666

22 164 BERTONCELJ Saso SLO 11.6665.200 6.466

23 160 ALDYANI Ahmed QAT 11.6005.100 6.800 -0.3

24 157 NASSER Abderrazak MAR 11.6004.800 6.800

25 109 TONE Michael AUS 11.5335.900 5.633

26 104 MERDINYAN Harutyun ARM 11.2006.000 5.200

27 115 TALAS Bence AZE 11.1665.100 6.066

28 139 AKBAR Agung INA 11.0334.800 6.233

29 168 GISCHARD Benjamin SUI 11.0004.900 6.100

30 173 HAMARATCILAR Isa TUR 10.9663.700 7.266

31 113 AGHARZAYEV Murad AZE 10.8334.800 6.033

32 132 RITTSCHIK Ivan GER 10.6665.400 5.266

33 165 PAVLICA Jure SLO 10.1004.800 5.300

34 169 BAUMANN Christian SUI 9.9005.300 4.600

35 130 JURSCH Christopher GER 9.6664.500 5.166

36 158 HOSSAINI Hamza MAR 9.6333.600 6.033

37 118 PAYNE Jackson CAN 8.0003.300 4.700

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Pommel Horse Final Rx Reserve for Pommel Horse Final
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 WED 22 MAR 2017

10th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 22nd - 25th 2017, Doha (QAT)

Men's Rings Qualification

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score

1 105 TOVMASYAN Artur ARM 15.100 Q6.200 8.900

2 176 RADIVILOV Igor UKR 15.100 Q6.300 8.800

3 106 DAVTYAN Vahagn ARM 15.033 Q6.400 8.633

4 120 ZOU Jingyuan CHN 14.966 Q6.200 8.766

5 174 COLAK Ibrahim TUR 14.866 Q6.200 8.666

6 117 GOOSSENS Dennis BEL 14.633 Q6.100 8.533

7 133 NGUYEN Marcel GER 14.466 Q5.900 8.566

8 144 KOHZU Genichiro JPN 14.366 Q6.200 8.166

9 180 DANG Nam VIE 14.333 R16.000 8.333

10 115 TALAS Bence AZE 14.133 R25.600 8.533

11 143 TAKENAKA Kiichi JPN 13.900 R36.000 7.900

12 129 TUUHA Tomi FIN 13.4665.200 8.266

13 128 KIRMES Oskar FIN 13.2334.800 8.433

14 170 LEE Chih Kai TPE 12.7335.400 7.333

15 109 TONE Michael AUS 12.7005.200 7.500

16 131 REMUTA Felix GER 12.5664.500 8.066

17 140 APRIZAL Muhammad INA 12.2665.400 6.866

18 116 GENTGES Maxime BEL 12.1334.400 7.733

19 147 ALSQOUR Adham JOR 12.0005.700 6.300

20 173 HAMARATCILAR Isa TUR 11.8664.800 7.066

21 157 NASSER Abderrazak MAR 11.7334.200 7.533

22 158 HOSSAINI Hamza MAR 11.7004.200 7.500

23 171 TANG Chia-Hung TPE 11.5005.100 6.400

24 137 ARIFIN Samsul INA 11.0004.800 6.200

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Rings Final Rx Reserve for Rings Final
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 THU 23 MAR 2017

10th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 22nd - 25th 2017, Doha (QAT)

Men's Vault Qualification

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC Total
VaultD

Score
Pen.Vault

E
Score

1 178 le Thanh Tung VIE 14.75015.0005.6001 9.400 Q

 14.5005.2002 9.300  

2 103 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 14.71615.1005.6001 9.500 Q

 14.3334.8002 9.533  

3 107 REMKES Christopher AUS 14.41614.6005.6001 9.000 Q

 14.233-0.35.6002 8.933  

4 161 DRAGULESCU Marian ROU 14.36614.5665.6001 8.966 Q

 14.1665.0002 9.166  

5 172 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 14.31614.3665.2001 9.166 Q

 14.2665.2002 9.066  

6 108 MASON STEPHENS Clay AUS 14.28314.5335.2001 9.333 Q

 14.0335.0002 9.033  

7 127 SAARENKETO Heikki FIN 14.19914.4665.2001 9.266 Q

 13.9334.8002 9.133  

8 131 REMUTA Felix GER 14.15014.1005.2001 8.900 Q

 14.200-0.15.2002 9.100  

9 149 KARIMI Milad KAZ 14.13314.1005.2001 8.900 R1

 14.1665.2002 8.966  

10 180 DANG Nam VIE 13.98314.3335.2001 9.133 R2

 13.6334.8002 8.833  

11 168 GISCHARD Benjamin SUI 13.91613.500-0.15.6001 8.000 R3

 14.3335.2002 9.133  

12 152 ALSAYIGH Jaffar Saleh KSA 13.88313.6664.8001 8.866

 14.1005.2002 8.900  

13 158 HOSSAINI Hamza MAR 13.44913.066-0.15.2001 7.966

 13.8334.8002 9.033  

14 141 PRAYOKO Agus INA 13.36614.1335.6001 8.533

 12.6004.8002 7.800  

15 129 TUUHA Tomi FIN 6.50013.000-0.35.2001 8.100

 0.0000.0002 0.000  

 157 NASSER Abderrazak MAR DNF13.3334.0001 9.333  

 DNS  2   

 176 RADIVILOV Igor UKR DNF0.0000.0001 0.000  

 DNS  2   

Legend:

D Difficulty DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty

Q Qualified for Vault Final Rx Reserve for Vault Final
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 THU 23 MAR 2017

10th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 22nd - 25th 2017, Doha (QAT)

Men's Parallel Bars Qualification

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score

1 120 ZOU Jingyuan CHN 16.166 Q6.800 9.366

2 167 BRAEGGER Pablo SUI 15.033 Q6.300 8.733

3 172 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 14.933 Q6.300 8.633

4 133 NGUYEN Marcel GER 14.666 Q6.200 8.466

5 155 KUZMICKAS Tomas LTU 14.300 Q5.200 9.100

6 179 DINH Phuong Thanh VIE 14.300 Q5.800 8.500

7 177 PHAM Phuoc Hung VIE 14.100 Q5.700 8.400

8 103 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 13.866 Q4.500 9.366

9 174 COLAK Ibrahim TUR 13.866 R15.700 8.166

10 132 RITTSCHIK Ivan GER 13.633 R25.500 8.133

11 116 GENTGES Maxime BEL 13.600 R35.400 8.200

12 142 KOMIYA Shuga JPN 13.1005.700 7.400

12 144 KOHZU Genichiro JPN 13.1005.700 7.400

14 149 KARIMI Milad KAZ 12.9665.500 7.466

15 166 DIMIC Alen SLO 12.9005.500 7.400

16 138 SAPUTRA Muhammad Try INA 12.8665.400 7.466

17 118 PAYNE Jackson CAN 12.8005.400 7.400

18 110 MORGANS Mitchell AUS 12.7335.100 7.633

19 128 KIRMES Oskar FIN 12.5665.500 7.066

20 108 MASON STEPHENS Clay AUS 12.3005.300 7.000

21 125 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 12.2335.200 7.033

22 113 AGHARZAYEV Murad AZE 12.1664.700 7.466

23 169 BAUMANN Christian SUI 12.0005.900 6.100

24 158 HOSSAINI Hamza MAR 11.6664.600 7.066

25 157 NASSER Abderrazak MAR 10.6004.600 6.000

26 170 LEE Chih Kai TPE 10.5334.900 5.633

27 145 AL-HMOOD Majdi JOR 9.8335.200 4.633

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Parallel Bars Final Rx Reserve for Parallel Bars Final
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 THU 23 MAR 2017

10th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 22nd - 25th 2017, Doha (QAT)

Men's Horizontal Bar Qualification

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score

1 119 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 14.433 Q6.400 8.033

2 110 MORGANS Mitchell AUS 14.100 Q5.800 8.300

3 123 SRBIC Tin CRO 14.100 Q5.900 8.200

4 156 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 13.966 Q5.400 8.566

5 169 BAUMANN Christian SUI 13.933 Q5.800 8.133

6 125 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 13.700 Q5.200 8.500

7 155 KUZMICKAS Tomas LTU 13.633 Q5.100 8.533

8 130 JURSCH Christopher GER 13.566 Q5.700 7.866

9 132 RITTSCHIK Ivan GER 13.466 R15.300 8.166

10 172 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 13.433 R25.300 8.133

11 124 KOVACEVIC Anton CRO 13.333 R35.700 7.633

12 142 KOMIYA Shuga JPN 13.2665.700 7.566

13 147 ALSQOUR Adham JOR 13.0335.700 7.333

14 167 BRAEGGER Pablo SUI 12.9665.900 7.066

15 171 TANG Chia-Hung TPE 12.9336.100 6.833

16 103 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 12.5334.300 8.233

17 175 SAMILOGLU Umit TUR 12.3335.700 6.633

18 159 MOSA Ahmed QAT 12.3004.500 7.800

19 158 HOSSAINI Hamza MAR 12.2004.300 7.900

20 166 DIMIC Alen SLO 12.1665.300 6.866

21 128 KIRMES Oskar FIN 12.0665.100 6.966

22 149 KARIMI Milad KAZ 11.8336.200 5.633

23 157 NASSER Abderrazak MAR 11.5333.800 7.733

24 144 KOHZU Genichiro JPN 11.5005.200 6.300

25 116 GENTGES Maxime BEL 11.4334.700 6.733

26 170 LEE Chih Kai TPE 11.3005.300 6.000

27 118 PAYNE Jackson CAN 10.8334.600 6.233

28 139 AKBAR Agung INA 9.1333.800 5.333

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Horizontal Bar Final Rx Reserve for Horizontal Bar Final
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 FRI 24 MAR 2017

10th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 22nd - 25th 2017, Doha (QAT)

Women's Vault Finals

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC Total
VaultD

Score
Pen.Vault

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 531 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB 14.16614.3665.4001 8.966  2 5

 13.966-0.15.2002 8.866  

2 501 LITTLE Emily AUS 14.09914.4665.4001 9.066  3 1

 13.7334.8002 8.933  

3 522 BELAK Teja SLO 14.08314.1665.4001 8.766  4 7

 14.0005.0002 9.000  

4 513 KOVACS Zsofia HUN 13.93314.2005.4001 8.800  6 4

 13.6664.8002 8.866  

5 523 KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO 13.51613.5664.8001 8.766  5 6

 13.466-0.15.0002 8.566  

6 506 INSHINA Yuliya AZE 13.13313.200-0.14.6001 8.700  7 2

 13.0664.2002 8.866  

7 517 ZEMZAMI Chaimaa MAR 12.74912.6664.0001 8.666  8 8

 12.8334.2002 8.633  

8 527 OZGOCMEZ Doga TUR 12.38312.0333.5001 8.533  9 3

 12.7334.0002 8.733  

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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 FRI 24 MAR 2017

10th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 22nd - 25th 2017, Doha (QAT)

Women's Uneven Bars Final

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start

Order

1 509 LUO Huan CHN 14.433  6.000 8.433 1 3

2 513 KOVACS Zsofia HUN 13.066  5.600 7.466 4 1

3 502 BROWN Georgia-Rose AUS 13.033  5.300 7.733 5 4

4 508 LIU Tingting CHN 13.000  5.800 7.200 2 2

5 503 MIZZEN Rianna AUS 12.966  5.600 7.366 3 8

6 526 GENHART Lynn SUI 12.833  5.200 7.633 7 7

7 512 MERKOVA Vendula CZE 12.400  4.600 7.800 8 5

8 524 KAMNIKAR Ivana SLO 12.400  4.700 7.700 6 6

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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 SAT 25 MAR 2017

10th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 22nd - 25th 2017, Doha (QAT)

Women's Balance Beam Final

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start

Order

1 508 LIU Tingting CHN 14.466  6.100 8.366 1 7

2 521 PONOR Catalina ROU 13.900  5.800 8.100 2 5

3 509 LUO Huan CHN 13.700  5.700 8.000 4 1

4 501 LITTLE Emily AUS 13.200  5.200 8.000 3 3

5 510 DEREK Ana CRO 12.833  5.000 7.833 8 2

6 530 UCTAS SANLI Goksu TUR 12.700  4.700 8.000 6 8

7 504 NEDOV Emma AUS 12.433  5.100 7.333 5 6

8 513 KOVACS Zsofia HUN 12.100  5.000 7.100 7 4

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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 SAT 25 MAR 2017

10th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 22nd - 25th 2017, Doha (QAT)

Women's Floor Exercise Final

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start

Order

1 508 LIU Tingting CHN 13.366  4.900 8.466 1 5

2 501 LITTLE Emily AUS 13.133  5.100 8.033 2 2

3 510 DEREK Ana CRO 12.900  5.200 7.700 4 6

4 513 KOVACS Zsofia HUN 12.633  4.900 7.733 5 1

5 530 UCTAS SANLI Goksu TUR 12.600  4.600 8.100 -0.1 3 4

6 512 MERKOVA Vendula CZE 12.433  4.500 7.933 8 8

7 511 MERKOVA Adela CZE 12.300  4.400 7.900 7 3

8 531 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB 12.266  4.200 8.066 6 7

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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 WED 22 MAR 2017

10th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 22nd - 25th 2017, Doha (QAT)

Women's Vault Qualification

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC Total
VaultD

Score
Pen.Vault

E
Score

1 507 WANG Yan CHN 14.56614.4005.6001 8.800 Q

 14.7335.8002 8.933  

2 531 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB 14.24914.2665.4001 8.866 Q

 14.2335.2002 9.033  

3 501 LITTLE Emily AUS 14.10014.5005.4001 9.100 Q

 13.7004.8002 8.900  

4 522 BELAK Teja SLO 14.10014.3005.4001 8.900 Q

 13.9005.0002 8.900  

5 523 KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO 13.54913.533-0.14.8001 8.833 Q

 13.5664.6002 8.966  

6 513 KOVACS Zsofia HUN 13.46614.4335.4001 9.033 Q

 12.5003.7002 8.800  

7 506 INSHINA Yuliya AZE 13.14913.266-0.14.6001 8.766 Q

 13.0334.2002 8.833  

8 517 ZEMZAMI Chaimaa MAR 12.41612.5004.0001 8.500 Q

 12.3333.7002 8.633  

9 527 OZGOCMEZ Doga TUR 12.05012.3003.5001 8.800 R1

 11.8004.0002 7.800  

10 515 GEIDT Anna KAZ 11.94911.8334.4001 7.433 R2

 12.0663.5002 8.566  

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Vault Final Rx Reserve for Vault Final
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 WED 22 MAR 2017

10th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 22nd - 25th 2017, Doha (QAT)

Women's Uneven Bars Qualification

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score

1 509 LUO Huan CHN 14.433 Q6.000 8.433

2 508 LIU Tingting CHN 14.366 Q6.000 8.366

3 503 MIZZEN Rianna AUS 14.133 Q6.000 8.133

4 513 KOVACS Zsofia HUN 13.733 Q5.400 8.333

5 502 BROWN Georgia-Rose AUS 13.200 Q5.200 8.000

6 524 KAMNIKAR Ivana SLO 12.433 Q4.700 7.733

7 526 GENHART Lynn SUI 12.366 Q5.300 7.066

8 512 MERKOVA Vendula CZE 12.266 Q4.500 7.766

9 525 BROGLI Thea SUI 11.966 R14.300 7.666

10 520 CIMPIAN Olivia ROU 11.966 R24.800 7.166

11 514 AL-SALTY Dalia HUN 11.900 R34.300 7.600

12 506 INSHINA Yuliya AZE 11.3664.300 7.066

13 522 BELAK Teja SLO 11.2663.800 7.466

14 518 EL KOUKHO Myriam MAR 11.2003.800 7.400

15 528 MUTLU Demet TUR 10.7004.000 6.700

16 505 TISHKOVA Ekaterina AZE 10.5004.500 6.000

17 515 GEIDT Anna KAZ 10.0664.300 5.766

18 529 ATALAY Seher TUR 9.4003.500 5.900

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Uneven Bars Final Rx Reserve for Uneven Bars Final
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 THU 23 MAR 2017

10th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 22nd - 25th 2017, Doha (QAT)

Women's Balance Beam Qualification

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score

1 508 LIU Tingting CHN 13.933 Q6.000 7.933

2 521 PONOR Catalina ROU 13.766 Q5.700 8.066

3 501 LITTLE Emily AUS 13.233 Q5.200 8.033

4 509 LUO Huan CHN 13.233 Q5.600 7.733 -0.1

5 504 NEDOV Emma AUS 13.233 Q5.500 7.733

6 530 UCTAS SANLI Goksu TUR 12.900 Q4.800 8.100

7 513 KOVACS Zsofia HUN 12.866 Q5.000 7.866

8 510 DEREK Ana CRO 12.633 Q5.000 7.633

9 526 GENHART Lynn SUI 12.466 R15.000 7.466

10 514 AL-SALTY Dalia HUN 12.266 R24.700 7.566

11 516 CHUIKINA Yekaterina KAZ 12.100 R34.700 7.400

12 527 OZGOCMEZ Doga TUR 11.8334.400 7.433

13 511 MERKOVA Adela CZE 11.8335.100 6.733

14 520 CIMPIAN Olivia ROU 11.8005.500 6.400 -0.1

15 531 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB 11.7664.800 6.966

16 525 BROGLI Thea SUI 11.7334.900 6.833

17 506 INSHINA Yuliya AZE 11.6664.100 7.566

18 512 MERKOVA Vendula CZE 11.6334.800 6.833

19 518 EL KOUKHO Myriam MAR 9.0004.000 5.000

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Balance Beam Final Rx Reserve for Balance Beam Final
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 THU 23 MAR 2017

10th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 22nd - 25th 2017, Doha (QAT)

Women's Floor Exercise Qualification

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score

1 508 LIU Tingting CHN 13.566 Q5.100 8.466

2 501 LITTLE Emily AUS 12.866 Q5.100 7.866 -0.1

3 530 UCTAS SANLI Goksu TUR 12.566 Q4.600 8.066 -0.1

4 510 DEREK Ana CRO 12.566 Q5.100 7.466

5 513 KOVACS Zsofia HUN 12.533 Q4.800 7.733

6 531 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB 12.466 Q4.300 8.166

7 511 MERKOVA Adela CZE 12.333 Q4.400 7.933

8 512 MERKOVA Vendula CZE 12.300 Q4.500 7.900 -0.1

9 506 INSHINA Yuliya AZE 12.266 R14.500 7.766

10 525 BROGLI Thea SUI 12.200 R24.400 7.800

11 521 PONOR Catalina ROU 11.966 R34.800 7.166

12 520 CIMPIAN Olivia ROU 11.8335.000 6.933 -0.1

13 528 MUTLU Demet TUR 11.8004.400 7.500 -0.1

14 514 AL-SALTY Dalia HUN 11.5664.400 7.266 -0.1

15 517 ZEMZAMI Chaimaa MAR 10.5333.400 7.233 -0.1

16 516 CHUIKINA Yekaterina KAZ 10.3004.800 5.600 -0.1

17 526 GENHART Lynn SUI 10.1664.200 6.066 -0.1

18 519 ELKEKY Jana QAT 8.4663.500 4.966

19 507 WANG Yan CHN 2.7001.900 8.800 -8.0

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Floor Exercise Final Rx Reserve for Floor Exercise Final
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